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Detailed Net Asset Valuation

Account: P 03273 STATE OF ARIZONA - POOL 5 (LGIP)

Quantity Security ID  Security Description  Market Price Cost Base Market Value Base Unrealized Gain/Loss Base % of Fund
Accrued Income Base
Market Value + Accrued Income Base
Category Long Description: CASH EQUIVALENTS - REPURCHASE AGREEMENTS
100,000,000.00 38199AU55 TRI-PARTY REPO 100.00 100,000,000.00 100,000,000.00 0.00 6.58%
GOLDMAN SACHS 10.000.00
0.20% 01/MAY/2012 100 010’000'00
0.200% 05/01/2012 R
251,594,632.27 46999W014 TRI-PARTY REPO JP 100.00 251,594,632.27 251,594,632.27 0.00 16.55%
MORGAN 0.30% 2.096.62
15/MAY/2012 ' '
251,596,728.89
100,149,555.04 46999W022 TRI-PARTY REPO JP 100.00 100,149,555.04 100,149,555.04 0.00 6.59%
MORGAN REPO 556.39
SWEEP 0.20% '
15/MAY/2012 100,150,111.43
90,000,000.00 852990E63 TRI-PARTY REPO 100.00 90,000,000.00 90,000,000.00 0.00 5.92%
SOUTH STREET 12.100.00
0.22% 04/MAY/2012 90 012’100'00
0.220% 05/04/2012 ' ' ’
250,000,000.00 852990G46 TRI-PARTY REPO 100.00 250,000,000.00 250,000,000.00 0.00 16.44%
SOUTH STREET 0722.22
0.20% 07/MAY/2012 250 009‘722'22
0.200% 05/07/2012 ' ' ’
95,375,078.25 852990H11 TRI-PARTY REPO 100.00 95,375,078.25 95,375,078.25 0.00 6.27%
SOUTH STREET 609 34
0.23% 01/MAY/2012 95375 687.59
0.230% 05/01/2012 e
ESE\%AEQ,??S 887,119,265.56
REPURCHASE 887,119,265.56 887,119,265.56 35,084.57 0.00 58.35%
AEREELISUE 887,154,350.13
Category Long Description: CASH EQUIVALENTS - STIF
63,073,998.48 315997031 FIDELITY 100.00 63,073,998.48 63,073,998.48 0.00 4.15%
INVESTMENTS - 10.022.72
PRIME MONEY ' '
MARKET 63,084,021.20
MONTHLY VARIABLE
06/01/2012
0.00 928989383 JP MORGANU S 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
GOVT MMF AGENCY 7.90
SHARES 7'90

MONTHLY VARIABLE
12/31/2049

D-064-298-371

14-May-2012 16:47:49



Page 2 of 12

JPMorgan _ .
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Institutional Accounting Detailed Net Asset Valuation

Account: P 03273 STATE OF ARIZONA - POOL 5 (LGIP)

Quantity Security ID  Security Description  Market Price Cost Base Market Value Base Unrealized Gain/Loss Base % of Fund

Accrued Income Base
Market Value + Accrued Income Base

Category Long Description: CASH EQUIVALENTS - STIF
63,073,998.48

TOTAL: CASH
EQUIVALENTS - STIF 63,073,998.48 63,073,998.48 10,030.62 0.00 4.15%
63,084,029.10

Category Long Description: FIXED INCOME - ASSET BACK

5,000,000.00 43813EAA4 HONDA AUTO 100.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,120.00 120.00 0.33%
RECEIVABLES 250.93
OWNER TRUST )
2012-2 A-1 5,000,370.93
MONTHLY 0.301%
05/15/2013
5,000,120.00
TOTAL: FIXED INCOME -
ASSET BACK 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 250.93 120.00 0.33%
5,000,370.93

Category Long Description: FIXED INCOME - CORPORATE BONDS

5,000,000.00 149123BT7 CATERPILLAR INC 100.17  5,000,000.00 5,008,635.00 8,635.00 0.33%
FRN 21/NOV/2012 5.766.25
VSD1000 5,014,401.25
QUARTERLY AR
FLOATING
11/21/2012

9,500,000.00 16833AD  FDIC ALLIANCE 100.00  9,500,000.00 9,500,000.00 0.00 0.63%
BANK OF ARIZONA 5.856.16
CDARS CD 0.30% 0 500 656 16
0.300% 05/17/2012 OT OO0

20,000,000.00 36967HBA4 GENL ELEC CAP 100.11  20,010,473.26 20,022,900.00 12,426.74 1.32%
CORP FDIC TLGP 10.788.66
GTD SRNT FLT 12 20,033 686 66
QUARTERLY DAAd
FLOATING
09/21/2012
11,050,000.00 55261FAA2 M&T BANK 100.30  11,083,039.50 11,083,039.50 0.00 0.73%

CORPORATION 0.00
5.375% BDS '
24/MAY/2012 11,083,039.50
SEMI-ANN. 5.375%
05/24/2012

9,750,000.00 59018YE72 MERRILL LYNCH & 99.99  9,749,011.08 9,749,011.08 0.00 0.64%
CO INC FLTG RATE 10.956.00

D-064-298-371 14-May-2012 16:47:49
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Institutional Accounting Detailed Net Asset Valuation

Account: P 03273 STATE OF ARIZONA - POOL 5 (LGIP)

Market Value Base Unrealized Gain/Loss Base % of Fund

Accrued Income Base
Market Value + Accrued Income Base

Quantity Security ID  Security Description  Market Price Cost Base

Category Long Description: FIXED INCOME - CORPORATE BONDS

NTS 05/JUN/2012 9,759,967.08
QUARTERLY
FLOATING
06/05/2012
8,000,000.00 89233P5Q5 TOYOTA MTR CRD 100.15  8,000,000.00 8,011,752.00 11,752.00 0.53%
CORP MTN BE NT-B 2.974.00
FLT 13 11/JAN/2013 6,014 79600
QUARTERLY 014,726
FLOATING
01/11/2013
63,375,337.58
TOTAL: FIXED INCOME -
e B R e 63,300,000.00 63,342,523.84 36,341.07 32,813.74 4.17%
63,411,678.65
Category Long Description: FIXED INCOME - GOVERNMENT BONDS
5,000,000.00 31331KTV2 FEDERAL FARM CR 100.04  5,000,000.00 5,002,230.00 2,230.00 0.33%
BKS CONS BD FLT 614.58
13 11/FEB/2013  002.044 58
MONTHLY FLOATING 002,544
02/11/2013
10,000,000.00 313374UC2 FEDERAL HOME 100.00  10,000,216.85 10,000,216.85 0.00 0.66%
LOAN BANKS CONS 669,45
BD FLT12 :
19/JUL/2012 10,000,886.30
10,000,000.00 31398A3F7 FEDERAL NATIONAL 100.04  10,002,529.09 10,003,710.00 1,180.91 0.66%
MORTGAGE ASSOC 57722
FRN 23/AUG/2012 1000498 29
MONTHLY FLOATING 0,004,287
08/23/2012
20,000,000.00 31398A3X8 FANNIE MAE VAR 100.07  20,007,468.28 20,014,260.00 6,791.72 1.32%
13/SEP/2012 9.994 46
20,024,254.46
45,020,416.85
TOTAL: FIXED INCOME - 45,000,000.00 45,010,214.22 11,855.71 10,202.63 2.96%

GOVERNMENT BONDS

Category Long Description: MISCELLANEOUS - CURRENCIES

45,032,272.56

D-064-298-371

14-May-2012 16:47:49
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Detailed Net Asset Valuation

Account: P 03273 STATE OF ARIZONA - POOL 5 (LGIP)

Quantity Security ID  Security Description

Cost Base

Market Value Base Unrealized Gain/Loss Base % of Fund

Accrued Income Base
Market Value + Accrued Income Base

Category Long Description: MISCELLANEOUS - CURRENCIES
(1,166.66) CASH

TOTAL: MISCELLANEOUS -

CURRENCIES

uUsD

Category Long Description: MISCELLANEOUS - OTHER

TOTAL: MISCELLANEOUS -

OTHER

INVESTMENT MGT
FEE
MANAGEMENT FEES

MISCELLANEOUS
FEE

(1,166.66)

(1,166.66)

(68,803.64)

(6,000.00)

(6,499.98)

(81,303.62)

Category Long Description: SHORT TERM INVESTMENTS - CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT

5,000,000.00 78009J6M2

12,361,359.14 959466N

3,000,000.00 25152XNF3 DEUTSCHE BANK
AG NY CERTIFICATE
OF DEPOSIT FIXED

ROYAL BK OF
CANADA

CERTIFICATE OF
DEPOSIT VARIABLE

QUARTERLYO009-
JUL-12

FDIC ALLIANCE
BANK OF ARIZONA

CDARS 0.88%

3,000,000.00

5,000,000.00

12,361,359.14

(1,166.66)
0.00
(1,166.66)

(1,166.66)
0.00
(1,166.66)

0.00
(68,803.64)
(68,803.64)

0.00
(6,000.00)
(6,000.00)

0.00
(6,499.98)
(6,499.98)

0.00
(81,303.62)
(81,303.62)

3,000,000.00
12,246.67
3,012,246.67

5,000,000.00
1,397.52
5,001,397.52

12,361,359.14
93,282.54
12,454,641.68

0.00 (0.00%)

0.00  (0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

0.00 0.20%

0.00 0.33%

0.00 0.82%

D-064-298-371

14-May-2012 16:47:49
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Detailed Net Asset Valuation

Account: P 03273 STATE OF ARIZONA - POOL 5 (LGIP)

Quantity Security ID

Security Description  Market Price

Cost Base

Market Value Base Unrealized Gain/Loss Base % of Fund

Accrued Income Base
Market Value + Accrued Income Base

Category Long Description: SHORT TERM INVESTMENTS - CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT

342,221.08 959468N

12,606,339.77 967058N

10,001,839.04 978660N

TOTAL: SHORT TERM
INVESTMENTS - 43,311,759.03
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT

Category Long Description: SHORT TERM INVESTMENTS - COMMERCIAL PAPER ( INTEREST BEARING)

20,000,000.00 0556NOFV2

15,000,000.00 06945LE20

5,000,000.00 06945LF11

10,000,000.00 15963TEGO

10,000,000.00 15963TEV7

FDIC ALLIANCE 100.00
BANK OF ARIZONA
CDARS 0.35%

FDIC ALLIANCE 100.00
BANK OF ARIZONA
CDARS CD 0.55%

FDIC ALLIANCE 100.00
BANK OF ARIZONA
CDARS 0.30%

BNP PARIBAS FIN 99.94
INC CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL

PAPER

0.000% 06/29/2012

BARTON CAPITAL 100.00
CORP. CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

PAPER

0.000% 05/02/2012

BARTON CAPITAL 99.97
CORP. CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

PAPER

0.000% 06/01/2012

CHARIOT FNDG LLC 99.99
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL

PAPER

0.000% 05/16/2012

CHARIOT FNDG LLC 99.99
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL

PAPER

342,221.08

12,606,339.77

10,001,839.04

43,311,759.03

19,987,544.44

14,999,875.00

4,998,536.10

9,999,208.38

9,998,522.30

342,221.08
39.38
342,260.46

12,606,339.77
7,598.34
12,613,938.11

10,001,839.04
3,863.72
10,005,702.76

43,311,759.03
118,428.17
43,430,187.20

19,987,544.44
0.00
19,987,544.44

14,999,875.00
0.00
14,999,875.00

4,998,536.10
0.00
4,998,536.10

9,999,208.38
0.00
9,999,208.38

9,998,522.30
0.00
9,998,522.30

0.00 0.02%
0.00 0.83%
0.00 0.66%
0.00 2.86%
0.00 1.31%
0.00 0.99%
0.00 0.33%
0.00 0.66%
0.00 0.66%

D-064-298-371

14-May-2012 16:47:49
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Detailed Net Asset Valuation

Account: P 03273 STATE OF ARIZONA - POOL 5 (LGIP)

Quantity Security ID  Security Description  Market Price Cost Base Market Value Base Unrealized Gain/Loss Base % of Fund

Accrued Income Base
Market Value + Accrued Income Base

Category Long Description: SHORT TERM INVESTMENTS - COMMERCIAL PAPER ( INTEREST BEARING)
0.000% 05/29/2012

10,000,000.00 15963TFF1  CHARIOT FNDG LLC 99.97  9,997,125.08 9,997,125.08
CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL '
PAPER 9,997,125.08
0.000% 06/15/2012
10,000,000.00 19121AEJ6 COCA-COLA 99.99  9,999,291.70 9,999,291.70
COMPANY 0.00
CORPORATE '
COMMERCIAL 9,999,291.70
PAPER
0.000% 05/18/2012
5,000,000.00 2063COEF5 CONCORD MIN CPTL 99.99  4,999,416.69 4,999,416.69
CO CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL '
PAPER 4,999,416.69
0.000% 05/15/2012
5,000,000.00 2063COF15 CONCORD MIN CPTL 99.95  4,997,632.01 4,997,632.01
CO CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL '
PAPER 4,997,632.01
0.000% 06/01/2012
10,000,000.00 2063COF49 CONCORD MIN CPTL 99.96  9,996,222.21 9,996,222.21
CO CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL '
PAPER 9,996,222.21
0.000% 06/04/2012
5,000,000.00 2284KOE27 CROWN POINT CAP 100.00  4,999,923.62 4,999,923.62
CO. CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL '
PAPER 4,999,923.62
0.000% 05/02/2012
7,400,000.00 2284KOE92 CROWN POINT CAP 100.00  7,399,654.68 7,399,654.68
CO. CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL '
PAPER 7,399,654.68
0.000% 05/09/2012
10,000,000.00 2284KOF42 CROWN POINT CAP 99.96  9,996,222.22 9,996,222.22
CO. CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL '
PAPER 9,996,222.22
0.000% 06/04/2012
7,000,000.00 3024A6F49 FCAR OWNER 99.97  6,998,148.87 6,998,148.87

0.00 0.66%
0.00 0.66%
0.00 0.33%
0.00 0.33%
0.00 0.66%
0.00 0.33%
0.00 0.49%
0.00 0.66%
0.00 0.46%

D-064-298-371

14-May-2012 16:47:49
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Detailed Net Asset Valuation

Account: P 03273 STATE OF ARIZONA - POOL 5 (LGIP)

Quantity Security ID  Security Description

Market Price

Cost Base

Market Value Base Unrealized Gain/Loss Base % of Fund

Accrued Income Base

Market Value + Accrued Income Base

Category Long Description: SHORT TERM INVESTMENTS - COMMERCIAL PAPER (INTEREST BEARING)

17,000,000.00

10,000,000.00

18,869,000.00

10,006,000.00

10,000,000.00

10,000,000.00

10,000,000.00

7,000,000.00

3024A6G97

3024A6H70

30601VEN7

38102JF59

38346LEN2

38346LEP7

41068KE79

41068KEA2

TRUST CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
PAPER

0.000% 06/04/2012

FCAR OWNER
TRUST CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
PAPER

0.000% 07/09/2012

FCAR OWNER
TRUST CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
PAPER

0.000% 08/07/2012

FAIRWAY FINANCE
CORP CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
PAPER

0.000% 05/22/2012

GOLDEN FUNDING
CORP CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
PAPER

0.000% 06/05/2012

GOTHAM FDG CORP
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
PAPER

0.000% 05/22/2012
GOTHAM FDG CORP
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
PAPER

0.000% 05/23/2012

HANNOVER FDG CO.

LLC CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
PAPER

0.000% 05/07/2012

HANNOVER FDG CO.

LLC CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
PAPER

DISCOUNT DTD

99.91

99.91

99.99

99.97

99.99

99.99

99.99

99.99

16,985,337.50

9,990,472.16

18,867,459.04

10,003,471.75

9,998,950.00

9,998,961.09

9,999,316.67

6,999,300.03

0.00
6,998,148.87

16,985,337.50
0.00
16,985,337.50

9,990,870.00
0.00
9,990,870.00

18,867,459.04
0.00
18,867,459.04

10,003,471.75
0.00
10,003,471.75

9,998,950.00
0.00
9,998,950.00

9,998,961.09
0.00
9,998,961.09

9,999,316.67
0.00
9,999,316.67

6,999,300.03
0.00
6,999,300.03

0.00 1.12%
397.84 0.66%
0.00 1.24%
0.00 0.66%
0.00 0.66%
0.00 0.66%
0.00 0.66%
0.00 0.46%

D-064-298-371
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Detailed Net Asset Valuation

Account: P 03273 STATE OF ARIZONA - POOL 5 (LGIP)

Market Value Base

Accrued Income Base
Market Value + Accrued Income Base

Quantity Security ID  Security Description  Market Price Cost Base

Unrealized Gain/Loss Base % of Fund

Category Long Description: SHORT TERM INVESTMENTS - COMMERCIAL PAPER (INTEREST BEARING)

10/FEB/2012 DUE
10/MAY/2012 .8%

10,000,000.00 41068KEN4 HANNOVER FDG CO. 99.98 9,997,783.35 9,997,783.35
LLC CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL ’
PAPER 9,997,783.35
0.000% 05/22/2012

20,000,000.00 46636JAF0 MORGAN J.P. 99.99 20,000,000.00 19,998,580.00
CHASE & 3,063.75
CORPORATE ' '
COMMERCIAL 20,001,643.75
PAPER
VARIABLE DTD
12/MAR/2012 DUE
12/SEP/2012

5,000,000.00 4820P2GB5 JUPITER SECT CO 99.96 4,998,027.82 4,998,027.82

LLC CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL '
PAPER 4,998,027.82
0.000% 07/11/2012

25,000,000.00 52468JE26 LEGACY CAPITAL 100.00 24,999,875.00 24,999,875.00
COMPANY 0.00
CORPORATE .
COMMERCIAL 24,999,875.00
PAPER
0.000% 05/02/2012

10,000,000.00 52952LF49 LEXINGTN PKR CAP 99.96 9,996,222.19 9,996,222.19
CO LL CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL ’
PAPER 9,996,222.19
0.000% 06/04/2012

10,100,000.00 53127TFDO LIBERTY FUNDING 99.98 10,097,587.17 10,097,587.17
LLC CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL '
PAPER 10,097,587.17
0.000% 06/13/2012

10,000,000.00 5705X4E75 MARKET ST FNDG 100.00 9,999,583.33 9,999,583.33
CORP CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL ’
PAPER 9,999,583.33
DISCOUNT DTD
23/JAN/2012 DUE
07/MAY/2012 .3%

7,000,000.00 5705X4FC3 MARKET ST FNDG 99.98 6,998,284.93 6,998,284.93

CORP CORPORATE

0.00 0.66%

(1,420.00) 1.32%

0.00 0.33%
0.00 1.64%
0.00 0.66%
0.00 0.66%
0.00 0.66%
0.00 0.46%

D-064-298-371

14-May-2012 16:47:49
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JPMorgan _ .
Detailed Net Asset Valuation LGIP Pool 5
As of: 30-Apr-2012

Institutional Accounting Detailed Net Asset Valuation

Account: P 03273 STATE OF ARIZONA - POOL 5 (LGIP)

Market Value Base Unrealized Gain/Loss Base % of Fund
Accrued Income Base
Market Value + Accrued Income Base

Category Long Description: SHORT TERM INVESTMENTS - COMMERCIAL PAPER (INTEREST BEARING)

Quantity Security ID  Security Description  Market Price Cost Base

COMMERCIAL 0.00
PAPER 6,098,284.93
0.000% 06/12/2012
7,035,000.00 5705X4FJ8 MARKET ST FNDG 99.97  7,033,030.32 7,033,030.32 0.00 0.46%
CORP CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL :
PAPER 7,033,030.32
0.000% 06/18/2012
10,000,000.00 62455AE37 MOUNTCLIFF 100.00  9,999,805.55 9,999,805.55 0.00 0.66%
CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL :
PAPER DISCOUNT 9,999,805.55
DTD
29/MAR/2012 DUE
03/MAY/2012 .4%
15,000,000.00 65409RE22 NIEUW AMSTERDAM 100.00  14,999,895.84 14,999,895.84 0.00 0.99%
RECV CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL :
PAPER 14,999,895.84
0.000% 05/02/2012
2,500,000.00 65409RE89 NIEUW AMSTERDAM 100.00  2,499,912.50 2,499,912.50 0.00 0.16%
RECVBL 0.00
08/MAY/2012 545991250
0.000% 05/08/2012 99,912
10,000,000.00 79540AEW4 SALISBURY REC CO 99.99  9,998,550.00 9,998,550.00 0.00 0.66%
LLC CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL :
PAPER 9,998,550.00
0.000% 05/30/2012
15,000,000.00 86888MFL6 SURREY FUNDING 99.97  14,995,208.31 14,995,208.31 0.00 0.99%
CORP CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL :
PAPER 14,995,208.31
0.000% 06/20/2012
10,000,000.00 86888MFS1 SURREY FUNDING 99.96  9,995,644.47 9,995,644.47 0.00 0.66%
CORP CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL :
PAPER 9,995,644.47
0.000% 06/26/2012
6,000,000.00 92646KE32 VICTORY 10000  5,999,943.33 5,999,043.33 0.00 0.39%
RECEIVABLES 0.00
CORPORATE :
COMMERCIAL 5,099,043.33
PAPER

D-064-298-371

14-May-2012 16:47:49
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Institutional Accounting Detailed Net Asset Valuation

Account: P 03273 STATE OF ARIZONA - POOL 5 (LGIP)

Quantity Security ID  Security Description  Market Price Cost Base Market Value Base Unrealized Gain/Loss Base % of Fund

Accrued Income Base
Market Value + Accrued Income Base

Category Long Description: SHORT TERM INVESTMENTS - COMMERCIAL PAPER (INTEREST BEARING)

DISCOUNT DTD
30/JAN/2012 DUE
03/MAY/2012 .3%

5,000,000.00 92646KE81 VICTORY 100.00 4,999,815.31 4,999,815.31 0.00 0.33%

RECEIVABLES 0.00
CORPORATE ’
COMMERCIAL 4,999,815.31
PAPER
0.000% 05/08/2012

10,000,000.00 92646KGJ5 VICTORY 99.94 9,994,366.65 9,994,366.65 0.00 0.66%
RECEIVABLES 0.00
CORPORATE .
COMMERCIAL 9,994,366.65
PAPER
0.000% 07/18/2012

15,000,000.00 96442LEE3 WHITE POINT FDG 99.99 14,998,050.00 14,998,050.00 0.00 0.99%
INC. CORPORATE 0.00
COMMERCIAL ’
PAPER 14,998,050.00
0.000% 05/14/2012

COMMERCIAL PAPER 424,910,000.00 424,812,177.61 3,063.75 (1,022.16) 27.94%

(INTEREST BEARING) 424,814,219.20

Category Long Description:

0.00 Net Capital Payable 0.00 (11,084,476.00) (11,084,476.00) 0.00 (0.73%)
0.00
(11,084,476.00)

0.00 Net Income Payable 0.00 (305,106.87) 0.00 0.00 (0.02%)

(305,106.87)
(305,106.87)

0.00 Net Income 0.00 32,867.50 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Receivable 32,867.50
32,867.50
(11,084,476.00)
TOTAL: 0.00 (11,356,715.37) (272,239.37) 0.00  (0.75%)

(11,356,715.37)

D-064-298-371 14-May-2012 16:47:49



Page 11 of 12

JPMorgan _ .
Detailed Net Asset Valuation LGIP Pool 5
As of: 30-Apr-2012

Institutional Accounting Detailed Net Asset Valuation

1,520,626,410.29
Grand Total 1,531,713,856.41 1,520,230,753.09 (138,488.17) 42,114.21 100.00%
1,520,487,922.12
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